











V2

SINCE 1958

292 L

CAPACITY

UC310W / UC310M CHEST FREEZER

Features: Product Dimensions (mm)
o Total capacity 292L H*W*D 860*1065*635
e Multi mode thermostat Nett weight: (kg) 46

e 2 x Extra large wire baskets

e Basket capacity 34.3L Shipping Dimensions (mm)
e Marble pattern durable top H*W*D 890*1080*640
e High quality plastic hinges Gross weight: (kg) 47

e Durable chromadek interior

10 - Specifications and design subject to change without notice



CHEST FREEZERS

MODEL

UC 125 | UC 210

ucC 310

UC 485

SINCE

COMMERCIAL
UC 535

1958

UC 590

Application

Chest Freezer | Chest Freezer

Chest Freezer

Chest Freezer

Chest Freezer

Chest Freezer

Total Literage (L)

110 194

292

433

494

567

Footprint Area (m?)

0.29 0.41

0.58

0.92

0.94

1.06

Cord Length (m)

95cm 1.5

1.5

2.4

2.5

2.6

Multi Mode

Yes Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Wire Baskets

1 1

2

3

3

3

Energy Efficiency

C C

C

Gas Type

R600A R600A

R600A

Exterior Colours

White White /
Metallic

White /
Metallic

Dimensions (mm) - Height*Width*Depth

Product

8604607612 | 860*750*615

86071065635

86571255735

86571450735

86571635735

Shipping

890*475*645 | 890*775*640

89071080*640

910*1280*750

910*1480*750

910*1660*750

Net Weight (kg)

29.5 35

46

66

78

84

Gross Weight (kg)

TOP AND BOTTOM FREEZER

MODEL

31 36

UT 185

47

72.5

UB 225

83

89.5

UB315

Application

Top Freezer

Bottom Freezer

Bottom

Freezer

Total Literage (L)

176

201

273

Freezer Literage (L)

58

68

108

Fridge Literage (L)

118

133

165

Footprint Area (m?)

0.26

0.28

0.34

Cord Length (m)

1.5

1.5

1

5

Energy Efficiency

B

B

B

Gas Type

R600A

R600A

R600A

Exterior Colours

White / Metallic

White / Metallic

White /

Metallic

Integrated Handles

Yes

Yes

Glass Shelves

2

2

Freezer Baskets

Shelf

2

Adjustable Feet

Yes

Yes

Dimensions (mm) - Height*Width*Depth

Product

1537*475*480

1479*472*595

1637*552*605

Shipping

1570*500*530

1510*490*620

1695*595*630

Net Weight (kg)

36.5

40

60

Gross Weight (kg)

37.2

41

61
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Refrigeration
Catalogue
2019

Address

Howick Mews, Waterfall Park
Bekker Road, Vorna Valley
Midrand, Gauteng

Postal Address
PO Box 1482
Halfway House
Gauteng

1685

Sales and Marketing
Tel: +27 11 3150015
Email: sales@univa.co.za
Service and Spares

Tel: +27 11 3150015
Email: support@univa.co.za

‘ www.univa.co.za
0 @univaappliances

@ www.instagram.com/univaappliances/




